IMB

AUTO SelUdINeE MmAcHINE

| TN TIH

Double flap cutter

(MB5014A)

- FEE S

PartsManual

EMNEAIENEARAR

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EFERAXR&ZENESIEEATHFMH
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

B EAEHFREEETERNOMSRE BRAISE/ Version

Please keep this operation manual of touch screen 2022, 05. 05

interface in convenient place for referen



IMB B LA

H3x
7 3 2 OO OO 1
B THIRTIRED .ottt ettt e e ettt s et en et eaea e eaeneaenn 3
KEBTITIEBAT GIEIIDD) oo 5
ETETAIUEE CIBID D oo 7
BBEEB 3 1 oo 9
IBBETIE I3 21t 11
BBEIEIE ...ttt 13
FE TR TIFBAE oottt 15
T TR TI BB et 17



B

IMB

1. EENTIERSY




IMB B LA

1. E9I71845
F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
1 02501410300100 171 E E R 1
2 02501410300200 k ETIET R 1
3 02501410300400 LIIATREER 2
4 02501410300600 ETETHR 2
5 02501410300700 EE7] 1
6 02501410300300 A LT 1
7 02501410300800 HL+7] 1
8 060202000056 A7~ B SRS M5 X12 4
9 060204000092 A7~ Fum ZEIRFT M5 X6 6




IMB B LA

2, FEMHE




IMB B LA

2. FEMY

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
1 02501410300900 JE B EE 1
2 02501410301100 [ERNEE 1
3 02501410301200 El e 1
4 02501410301300 EBIEE 1
5 050201203030 E+EEH 1
6 060204000097 A7~ f Fum & EIRET M5X10 2
7 060301000016 NRTEEE AR B R MS 2
8 060202000053 A7 EHESARET M4 X8 1
9 060402000014 FroAE BYaE |4 RO ] (3AT) 4 X 1. 1 1
10 060401000014 A AR 4X0. 8 1
11 02501410301000 E BT 1
12 050200203021 EERE 1




B

IMB

3. KEVITIERSY GEED)




IMB B LA

3. EVITIERS (GEED)

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
1 02501410303300 K EV1T]E E B 1
2 02501410303500 KE LTI 1
3 02501410300400 LIIATREER 2
4 02501410300500 K ETIET R 2
5 02501410300700 EE7] 1
6 02501410303600 K& LT 1
7 02501410300800 aE7 1
8 060202000056 A7~ B SRS M5 X12 4
9 060204000092 A7~ Fum ZEIRFT M5 X6 6




IMB B LA

4. EEMHH GEE




IMB B LA

4, LERHK (iEH)

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
1 02501410303700 KIEBIEE 1
2 02501410301100 [ERNEE 1
3 02501410301200 El e 1
4 02501410301300 EBIEE 1
5 050201203030 E+EEH 1
6 060204000097 A7~ f Fum & EIRET M5X10 2
7 060301000016 NRTEEE AR B R MS 2
8 060202000053 A7 EHESARET M4 X8 1
9 060402000014 FroAE BYaE |4 RO ] (3AT) 4 X 1. 1 1
10 060401000014 A AR 4X0. 8 1
11 02501410301000 E BT 1
12 050200203021 EERE 1




IMB B LA

5. Yoo 1




IMB B LA

5. Yoo 1

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
1 02501410200100 BRlEFH 1
2 02501410200200 EREERE 2
3 02501410200300 SELEER 1
4 050201115440 AR SEL 1
5 050201501010 EREE S 1
6 050201404123 S 1
7 02501410200400 Yo BE EHER 1
8 02501410200500 Hif 1
9 02501410200600 YTt e 1
10 02501410200700 & ARIE L E E 55T 1
11 02501410200800 YRS B 1
12 060203000040 K7~ F T ESLARET M4 X5 10
13 060202000093 A7 EFESLIRET M8 X 16 7
14 060402000017 FrE RS M B (3AT) 8 X 2. 1 8
15 060401000033 FRECHEXT. 6 8
16 060202000095 A7~ f B SLURET M8 X 25 1

10



IMB B LA

11



IMB E AL

6. WRHERSY 2

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
1 050201504003 AW 2
2 02501410200900 PRt 2 58 1
3 02501410201000 Yotk 1
4 02501410201100 DR EREL 1
5 02501410201200 & ARIESL R 1
6 050201501010 ML S 1
7 050201115429 FRISHE 1
8 02501410201300 SELEE FE 1
9 02501410201400 BRiEF 1
10 02501410201500 & ARIE L E E 55T 1
11 060202000096 A7~ f B SLARET M8 X 30 1
12 060402000017 FrE R M B (3SAT) 8 X 2. 1 1
13 060401000033 FRECHEXT. 6 1
14 060301000018 BT A AN B K M8 2
15 060202000077 K7~ F EHESARET M6 X 16 2
16 060401000022 FRERE M EE 0 6%16%1. 6 2
17 060401000022 FHECH6X1. 6 2
18 060301000017 PNAEIZE M6 1
19 060204000035 A7~ A TFim X EIZET M6 X6 2

12



IMB B LA

7. Wokh&EE

13



IMB B LA

7. Wokh&EE

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
1 02501410100300 ERHAIE 1
2 02501410100400 ERHER TR 1
3 02501410100500 e lal 1
4 02501410100600 E<Ei=lal 1
5 060402000014 Fr AR BYaE |4 B ] (SAT) 4 X 1. 1 4
6 060401000014 IR ALK 4X0. 8 4
7 060202000051 A7~ EEARET M4 X6 4

14



IMB B LA

8. A TTI&B4

15



IMB B LA

8. A TTI&B4

FFS/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description ¥=/0ty
1 02501410302700 ETT] 1
2 02501410302100 A T T [E E R 1
3 02501410301900 ETTIETEE 1
4 060204000092 A7~ FFum X EIRFT M5 X6 4
5 02501410302300 Zo TS B e 1
6 02501410302500 A NI E e 1
7 02501410302900 AR A 1
8 02501410303100 AMLEE B 1
9 060202000053 A7~ f B SLARET MAX 8 1
10 060402000014 e BY B BB (SSED) 4 X 1. 1
11 060401000014 FHE AR 4X0. 8 1
12 060202000056 A7~ EFESLAEET M5 X 12 1
13 060402000015 FrE R R (SCHD) 5 X 1. 1
14 060401000017 SR C R 5X1 1
15 060202000079 A7~ A EFESLAZET M6 X 20 1
16 060401000022 THE CLK6X1. 6 1
17 060401000022 FROERE M EE 0 6%16%1. 6 1
18 060204000035 A7~ F i X EIRET M6X 6 1

16



B

IMB

9, ATTIEdHE




IMB E AL

9. ATTIEBH

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
1 02501410302800 A7) 1
2 02501410302200 G T TIEERE 1
3 02501410302000 AT 1A EE 1
4 02501410302400 HMiET &R 2
5 02501410302600 N E E e 1
6 02501410303200 LA B 1
7 02501410303000 GMEA A 1
8 060202000053 A7 EHESARET M4 X8 1
9 060402000014 AR BY B8 B (SSAD) 4 X 1. 1
10 060401000014 A AR 4X0. 8 1
11 060204000092 K7~ A Tim X EIEET M5 X6 4
12 060202000056 A7~ B SRS M5 X 12 1
13 060402000015 R M R (3HD) 5 X 1. 1
14 060401000017 SEHE C R 5X1 1
15 060204000035 K7~ A Tim X EIEET M6 X6 1
16 060401000022 FERECH6XT. 6 1
17 060202000079 A7~ f B SLARET M6 X 20 1
18 060401000022 FRE R EE 0 6%16%1. 6 1

18



IMB B LA

10, =3

19



IMB B LA

8.\ #TiBFLHH 4

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
1 02501410100200 =L 1
2 02501410100100 Mg 1
3 050200504018 ke 4
4 060301000041 BISRIZE A RAB R M6 8
5 050200501012 il 4
6 02501410301500 R 1

Rl 02501410303400 KEHR 1
7 02501410301600 ERT 1

e 02501410301200 KEHT
8 02501410101400 Hk 1
9 02501410101600 KRR 1
10 02501410101500 ERHBE 1
11 02501410301700 ki 1
12 02501410301800 R 1
13 02501410101000 HLSLEEHR A 1
14 02501410101100 HLSLE54R B 1
15 050201115257 EHISET 1
16 02501111200100 BRESIREAR 1
17 02501410301400 b2 1
18 02501410100800 ML 1
19 02501111200300 BESEERTR 1
20 02501211200200 BREFXETIR 1
21 02501410100700 SRR 1
22 050201122005 T RE IR 1
23 050201104029 SRR 1
24 02501410101700 KR ZE 1
25 02501410101200 5% 2
26 060202000093 A7 EFESAIRET M8 X 16 2
27 060402000017 FroAE BYaE |4 B ] (3FT) 8 X 2. 1 14
28 060401000033 FHEICHBEX1. 6 14
29 060202000096 A7~ f B SLA25T M8 X 30 4
30 060401000022 FroAE BY S HUE] O 6%16%1. 6 6
31 060401000022 FHECLK6X1. 6 6
32 060202000074 A7~ B SLARET M6 X 10 2
33 060203000055 A7 ST SKIRE] M4 X 10 2
34 060202000039 A7~ B SRS M4X 10 5
35 060402000014 RS M RV (BEAD) 4X1. 1 7
36 060401000014 A AR 4X0. 8 7
37 02100221200300 BRI K e 1
38 02501410100900 IR 58 1
39 02501410102500 SEEERE 2
40 02501410102600 SEFBEE 1
41 060102000019 REE L FulgH M8 X80 8
42 060301000018 NFAEIETT A A0 B M8 8
43 060202000055 A7~ f B SLIRET M5 X110 4
44 060202000081 A7~ B SLARET M6 X 30 2
45 060301000017 NRTEEE Mo 2
46 060203000134 A7 ESARET M6 X 10 16

20



IMB B LA

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #E=/Qty
47 060202000040 A7~ f EFESLIRET M4 X 12 4
48 060204000057 A7~ f Fum X EARET M3 X 4 2
49 060402000015 FroAE BY B 4 B (3F0) 5X 1. 3 6
50 060401000017 SR C R 5X1 6
51 060202000028 A7~ f ElFESLI8ET M3 X 25 4
52 060402000013 FroAE BY a8 4 BB (3H0) 3X0. 8 4
53 060401000007 A C 2% 3X0. 5 4
54 060301000016 NRTEEE AR B R MS 2
55 060202000056 A7~ f EFESLIRET M5 X 12 2

21



	1、上切刀部分
	2、上压脚机构
	3、大上切刀部分（选配）
	4、上压脚机构（选配）
	5、收料部分1
	6、收料部分2
	7、收料通道
	8、左下刀部件
	9、右下刀部件
	10、总装

